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Event 7b: Under 19 Women Team Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. VIC 4:33.066
19 Alyssa POLITES (VIC) 214156
20 Sophie MARR (VIC) 207495
22 Lucinda STEWART (VIC) 195737
23 Hayley JENKINS (VIC) 161553

Lap 1 22.739 22.739 (1)
Lap 3 32.868 55.607 (1)
Lap 4 16.330 1:11.938 (1)
Lap 5 16.197 1:28.135 (1)
Lap 6 16.683 1:44.819 (1)
Lap 7 16.182 2:01.001 (1)
Lap 8 16.972 2:17.974 (1)
Lap 9 16.911 2:34.885 (1)

Lap 10 17.256 2:52.141 (1)
Lap 11 17.271 3:09.413 (1)
Lap 12 16.860 3:26.273 (1)
Lap 13 16.921 3:43.195 (1)
Lap 14 16.511 3:59.706 (1)
Lap 15 16.719 4:16.425 (1)
Lap 16 16.640 4:33.066 (1)

2. SA caught
14 Alli ANDERSON (SA) CA437460
15 Meg MARKER (SA) AC205961
16 Eloise SANDOW (SA) AC242856
17 Jaqui VOLTZ (SA) AC242988

Lap 1 25.186 25.186 (2)
Lap 3 35.694 1:00.880 (2)
Lap 4 17.655 1:18.535 (2)
Lap 5 16.619 1:35.155 (2)


